183.000 1.00 183.000 0.00 672.525

STORAGE-INV-9011282423/3.22CBM/77DAYS

STORAGE-INV-9011283441/1.179CBM/77DAYS

STORAGE-INV-9011287522/0.447CBM/70DAYS

STORAGE-INV-9011288829/1.777CBM/69DAYS

REPACKING 75.000 1.00 75.000 0.00 275.625

855.00 0.00 3,142.13

Total Amount in USD: 855.00

Total Amount in AED: 3,142.13

USD Eight Hundred And Fifty Five Only

AED Three Thousand One Hundred Fourty Two And Thirteen Fils Only